
CIN: U60300UP2013SGCO60836 

fcTO 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

UPMRC 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

Dated: 04.05.2022 

SUMMARY OF TECHNICAL EVALUATION ANDD 
NOTICE FOR OPENING OF FINANCIAL PACKAGES 

|Tender ID 
Tender Ref No 

2021 UPMRC 96077_1 

KNPCC-10 

Tender Title/Name of work: KNPCC-10: Construction of Residential, Non- Residential and 
Institutional buildings at Polytechnic College Campus, Gurudev Chauraha, GT road, Kanpur 
and Multi Storied Officers Colony of Uttar Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation inside Kanpur Metro 
Depot, GT Road, Kanpur including Architectural finishes, Plumbing, Drainage, External 
Development and E&M works. 

Ref: Technical Packages opened on 18.02.2022. 

With reference to the subject tender, the list of qualified tenderers whose Technical 
Packages have been found acceptable is as under: 

M/s K S M BASHIR MOHAMMAD AND SONS 

M/s AGARWAL COMPANY (ii) 
(ii)
(iv) 
(v) 
(vi) 

M/s VISHNU SARAN & COMPANY 
M/s QUALITY BUILDCON PVT. LTD 

M/s VRC CONSTRUCTIONs (1) PVT.LTD. 
M/s ASIAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & M/s PARVATI ASSOCIATE 
INFRAPROJECT PVT LTD.(J 
M/s BABA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD (vii) 

(vii) 
ix) 
(x) 
(xi) 
(xii) 
(xii) 

M/s VARINDERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 

M/s GLOBE CIVIL PROJECTS PVT LTD 
M/s KAMLADITYYA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD 
M/s UTTAR PRADESH RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM LIMITED 

M/s YFC PROJECTS PVT. LTD 
M/s CONCRETE CHAMPS CONSORTIUM LLP 

The opening of financial packages of above tenderers is scheduled on 12.05.2022 
@11:30 Hrs online through e-procurement portal. The qualified tenderers may witness the 
financial opening as per para E5 of ITT. 

CEContract 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007 Certified Company) 
Administrative Building. Near Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parlvartan Sthal, Vipin Khand. Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226010 

Tal +91 522 2304014 I Fax +91 522 2304013 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

